Resultat 2025-01-19

Placering |Namn

Resultat |Erh5l|na MG - Poédng |Klubb
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Rosé-Marie Jarl
Magnus Eriksson
Christer Grahs
Vilbert Nystrom
Carl-Uno Olsson
Christine Gustavsson
Christer Hedborg
Christer Palmqvist
Jan Wistrom
Margreth Gustavsson
Jan Geiborg

Rikard Nilsson

Marie Ynner

Bo Gisslander

Inger Ostenson Traff
B-O Bengtsson
Sabina Sahlin
Eva-Lotta Lindvall
Kaj Johansson

Lars Adie

60,69
58,19
54,11
53,44
52,48
52,22
51,25
51,1
50,71
50,18
49,79
48,84
48,7
48,25
47,88
47,47
45,79
45,44
38,75
7,12

120
79
58
37
26
23
20
13
12
11
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Mind-Games Sweden
Mind-Games Sweden
Mind-Games Sweden
Mind-Games Sweden
Mind-Games Sweden
Mind-Games Sweden
Mind-Games Sweden
Mind-Games Sweden
Mind-Games Sweden
Mind-Games Sweden
Mind-Games Sweden
Mind-Games Sweden
Mind-Games Sweden
Mind-Games Sweden
Mind-Games Sweden
Mind-Games Sweden
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